Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Regionale Sprint Relay Data: 10/12/2023

Data creazione: 2026/03/04 03:22:46

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BRAMBILLA Carlo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:33
1 COZZl Sofia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:37
1 CRIPPA Tommaso A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:13
2 MAIOCCHI Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:17:20
2 RIVA Lucia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:22
2 PIROLA Anita A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:05
3 SCHIAVO Alessio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:43
3 MERATI Ettore A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:21:24
3 MOTTADELLI Sara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 10:15:13
Categoria: M50
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BRAMBILLA Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:44
1 ELLI Cristina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:18:19
1 MANZONI Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:38
2 GRILLI Alberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:35
2 MOTTA Annalisa A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:34
2 RAMPADO Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:18:50
3 BATTISTONI Luca VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:18:31
3 POLI Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:31
3 GUALDANA Mauro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:20:42
4 BOVERI Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:20:54
4 MERATI Massimo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:21:51
4 PUTZU Daniela VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:23:28
5 DI STEFANO Gianluca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:39:18
5 SANVITO Gabriele A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:22:00
5 TITOLI Michela A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:27:51
6 BONA Mario Fiorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:25:51
6 CRIPPA Loredana A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:28:07
7 MAGENES Linda A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:27:26
6 AROSIO Roberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:24:54
7 RIVA Annamaria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:37
7 NESSI Carlo VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:19:45
Categoria: ME
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SALA Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:26
1 GUALDANA Guglielmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:17:53
1 DI STEFANO Silvia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:31
2 TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:21:12
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GIULIANI Luigi
CATTANEO Fabio
NEGRI Federica
REDAELLI Tommaso
KHUDIAKOQOV Aleksandr
FILIPELLI Alessio
COZZI Anita

MAINI Diego

STALIO Lorenzo
SPAGNOLI Davide
VIGNI Laura
DAUDARAVICIENE Vita
MANDELLI Matteo
PAVIA Giada

FRANCO Antonio
MIGLIORE Andrea
TITOLI Emanuela

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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Nome

WEITLANER Niklas
GALLO Christopher
WEITLANER Jonas
WEITLANER Andreas
COZZI Lisa
BONANOMI Alessandro
VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
PAGANI Pietro
COSTA Tommaso
BROGIOLO Leonardo
BERETTA Lucia

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

NIRVANA VERDE

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

NIRVANA VERDE

DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ARCO DI CARTA

DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

00:17:59
00:19:03
00:21:39
00:20:07
00:18:19
00:19:13
00:22:00
00:20:22
00:19:53
00:54:11
00:24:29
00:29:19
00:19:56
00:22:47
00:19:14
00:21:17
00:24:35

Tempo
00:14:48
00:14:54
00:16:05
00:15:09
00:17:55
00:18:21
00:18:49
00:26:37
00:19:48
00:27:23
00:36:22



